
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

21 
34 
04 

1 
15 
32 

Name 

Brandon Huff 
Jesse Fischbach 
Bailey Defosse 
Brad Copen 
Joe Markowski 
Brian Taylor 

Class 

G re a t  L a ke s  Tru c k  To u r  

G re a t  L a ke s  Tru c k  To u r  

G re a t  L a ke s  Tru c k  To u r  

G re a t  L a ke s  Tru c k  To u r  

G re a t  L a ke s  Tru c k  To u r  

G re a t  L a ke s  Tru c k  To u r  

Laps 

25 
25 
25 
25 
24 
24 

Diff 

0.443 
2.686 
4.577 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 

8:47.744 
8:48.187 
8:50.430 
8:52.321 
8:54.801 
9:04.383 

Best Tm 

20.408 
20.501 
20.565 
20.593 
21.496 
21.994 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/7/2025 7:56:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Jennerstown Speedway Complex LLC 

Margin of Victory 

0.443 

Avg. Speed 

89.020 

Best Lap Tm 

20.408 

Best Speed 

92.082 

Best Lap by 

21 - Brandon Huff 

 

Jennerstown Speedway Sept 7, 2025 

Great Lakes Truck Tour 

A Feature 1 

Race (25 Laps) started at 15:59:44 

Jennerstown Speedway 0.522 miles 

9/7/2025 00:00 


